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Hard Disk (1956)

DRAM

RDB (1970 Codd, 1973 System R)
Floppy disk (1971)

PC with 8088 CPU and DOS (1981)
(8bit CPU ™ Apple ][ I+ 1977, PC-9801 & 1982 )

RISC (1980 801 minicomputer, 1990 POWER)
e System 360 (1964)
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IBM System360, kcg

IBM card puncher, KSU
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Web 72 1 : Firefox
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Web 5 —/\ : Apache
e OS. HARE
Linux, BSD
Java
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Google : Linux
mixi : Linux, Apache, MySQL, Perl
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IBM S/360 - 1964

S370 - 1970

IBM PC - 1981

0\ N
NS PC9801 - 1982

Macintosh - 1984

Linux 0.01 - 1991

Windows 95 - 1995

Internet Linux 2.0 - 1996

1960

1970

1980

1990

2000
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